Limited Datasheet
For full content datatasheet, please go to www.dioo.com/support/doc.html
Email datasheet.requiry@dioo.com
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2014 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO6012B• Rev.0.3
DIO6012B
High-Efficiency 1MHz, 2A Continuous, 3A Peak, Output
Synchronous Step Down Converter

FB
VIN
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking  TA Package
DIO6012BCST5 CYWD Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6012BCST6 CYWD Green  -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6012BCN8 6012 Green  -40 to +85°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
 Marking Definition
CYWD
Pin 1 Identification
Year Code
Week Code
Product Code
Internal Code
DIO6012B
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2014 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO6012B• Rev. 0.3
H
ig
h
-E